Comité Départemental 34

Sport en Milieu Rural

TIR A L’ARC — CDSMR 34
ST-JEAN LASSEILLE — LE 05/06/16



Poussin 5m :

Nom - Prenom
1 GABANOU Romain
2 ANAU-DA SILVA Roman
3 ETIENNE Fabryss
4 RUFFROY Lise
4 JULLIARD Fiorenzo

Classement

Minime 10m :

Nom - Prenom
1 VERNHET Léo
2 CAZELLE Théo

Classement

3 ROQUES-PAILHES Matias

3 DESCOSSY Rémy

5 FAURE Benjamin

6 ROYER Cyliane

7 PIOCH Nicolas

8 PEARCE William

9 LYZGHI Nassim
10 ROMAN Mathis

Cadet :

Nom - Prenom
1 BAGGIO Enzo
2 DEROTHE Magélys
2 BOINARD Marylou
4 ANNECKER Damian
5 PEYTAVIN Noemie
6 FRANCESKIN Nathan
7 MOULY Sid
8 ABEL Vincent
9 PASSITCHOUK Mael
10 RUFFROY Clément
11 ROMAN Enzo

Classement

Junior :

Nom - Prenom
1 CLERC Nicolas

Classement

yd o ]

Féeminine :

Classement Nom - Prenom
1 THEVENET Marie-Aude
2 SARUBBI Marie Ange
3 ANGLES Sabrina
4 DOMANIECKI Patricia
5 DESCOSSY Carole
6 CARRIERE Delphine
7 PERLES Laurence
8 GRAULICH Muriel
9 COSTE Angélique

Foyer

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Maraussan

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer

Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Maraussan
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Ponteilla Nyls

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 2
274
273
251
236
247

Score 2
260
258
248
248
239
237
236
230
216
128

Score 2

274
234
258
251
245
239
212
222
217
197

91

Score 2
260

Score 2
277
269
276
247
262
257
231
222
205

265
258
260
247
236

235
223
222
238
230
230
225
231
182
109

264
265
265
245
218
224
237
213
194
173
135

239

285
277
270
268
259
253
237
210
215

Meilleur Score
274
273
260
247
247

Meilleur Score
260
258
248
248
239
237
236
231
216
128

Meilleur Score
274
265
265
251
245
239
237
222
217
197
135

Meilleur Score

260

Meilleur Score
285
277
276
268
262
257
237
222
215



Senior :

Nom - Prenom
1 MACRET Eric
2 SALVI Stéphane
3 ROQUES Jean Michel
4 GARCIA Joseph
5 RUFFIN Sébastien
5 MAZEL Vincent
7 MUNOZ René
8 CALVAYRAC Dominique
9 FRANCESKIN Guillaume
10 GOFFART Daniel
11 KETTLER Vivien
12 MARONI Jean-Louis
13 REYNES Didier
14 GUINEBERT Steve
15 CROS Philippe
16 RUFFROY Thierry

Classement

Senior 275 :

Nom - Prenom
1 DESCOSSY Bruno
2 ABEL Philippe
3 QUAGLIA Laurent

Classement

Sans viseur :

Nom - Prenom
1 FAURE Valérie
2 FAURE Richard
3 ROMAN Guilhem

Classement

Vétéran :

Nom - Prenom
1 VALENTI Jean-Pierre
1 DORR Jean Francois
3 RUTH Steve
4 DEUTSCHLE Jacques
5 LOPEZ Christian
6 DESCOSSY Mireille
7 LASSALLE Elisabeth
8 BLASCO Jean-Marie
9 GONTIE Michel
10 FRAUDET Guy
11 MIGNON Jean Louis
12 MIGNON Madeleine
13 QUAGLIA Christiane
14 BLASCO Andrée

Classement

Foyer

Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Ass. Les Amis du CDSMR34
Foyer Rural Maraussan
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Ponteilla Nyls
Foyer Rural Ponteilla Nyls
Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer

Foyer Rural Poilhes
Foyer Rural Poilhes
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 2
282
275
274
272
270
270
269
263
252
257
259
246
230
250
219
221

Score 2
288
286
276

Score 2
214
211
119

Score 2
261
273
270
260
248
250
251
250
247
221
231
187
213
175

275
275
261
247
258
264
256
265
264
262
257
252
251

246
221

284
283
283

232
223
189

273

264
268
260
255
238
240
241
241
214
225
223
195

Meilleur Score
282
275
274
272
270
270
269
265
264
262
259
252
251
250
246
221

Meilleur Score
288
286
283

Meilleur Score
232
223
189

Meilleur Score
273
273
270
268
260
255
251
250
247
241
231
225
223
195



